Vino Pins Double Sided Post Kit 10
Spec Sheet for VP-FCP-KIT-13 (80-bottle system)
4690 Joliet St., Denver, CO 80239 | phone: 866.650.1500 | fax: 866.650.1501 | VintageView.com
For product warranty information, please visit vintageview.com/warranty
12
0"
5"
5"
5"
5"
TYP
17 3/4"
4 1/2" 2"
1 1/2" 1 1/2"
8 1/4"
1
3/
8"
30
48
m
m
127mm
127mm
127mm
127mm
210mm
114mm 51mm
38mm 38mm
35
m
m
451mm
NOTES:
Please allow 13”
(331mm)  of total depth
to accommodate most
wine bottles.
Vino Series Post maxi-
mum installation height
is 122” (3099mm) with
top Mounting Base
telescoped 2” (51mm).